RETAIL LIGHTING

Meteor

Intelligent lighting systems

b
CANYON LED

Product Description

Features interchangeable narrow, medium, wide or extra

wide beam optics, as lenses (ideal for hospitality spaces)

or reflectors (featuring ‘Retail Hot Spot and Halo’ for use

in retail). Lens can not retrofit into a luminaire designed

for reflector: specify either lens or reflector. High power,

efficient COB LED gives a system efficacy of up to 105Im/W.
Remote LED driver supplied with connecting leads and plugs.
Primary leads supplied with industry standard 3 pole connectors

as standard, for fast easy installation. Available in White (RAL
2010), Black (RAL 2005), or custom Silver as standard, and in

any other RAL to special order. Supplied for recessing into

plasterboard. Head rotates 355° and swings 45° either way from

Product Image

horizontal. Ra >80.Power factor 0.9. LBOB10 to 50,000hrs. 5 year warranty.

Product Spec

Input Voltage (Min)

Input Voltage (Max)

Power Factor
Input Voltage Type
IP Rating

220
240
0.9
AC
IP20

Dimensions

Compliance & Approvals:
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Models

C€

195mm/195mm/106mm
330mm/195mm/106mm
S10mm/195/106mm
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Cutout Length (mm)
Cutout Width (mm)

Recess Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Positional Adjustment

480, 320, 180
170, 180

106

106
Adjustable

CANYON 1X12W
CANYON 2X12W
CANYON 3X12W
CANYON 1X24W
CANYON 2X24W
CANYON 3X24W
CANYON 1X38W
CANYON 2X38W
CANYON 3X38W

Rated power

12W
12W
12W
24W
24W
24W
J8W
38W
38W

Colour temperature

2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K
2700K - 4000K

Luminous flux * Dimensions

1000Im
2000Im
3000Im
2000Im
4000Im
6000Im
3000Im
6000Im
9000Im

195mm/195mm/106mm
330mm/195mm/106mm
210mm/195mm/106mm
195mm/195mm/106mm
390mm/195mm/106mm
ST10mMm/195mm/106mm
195mm/195mm/106mm
350mm/195mm/106mm
ST10mMm/195mm/106mm
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